
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

No.

34
48
7

45
26
83
54
44
86
58
66
4

72
3

80
71
22
04
75
98
63
43
05
31
21
25
18
27
84
24
23
38

Class

FP
GTL
FP
GTL
GP
FP
GP
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
GP
FP
SRF
FP
GP
HP
GTL
GTL
GTL
HP
GTL
SRF
FP
SRF
HP
GP
SRF
GTL
FP

Name

Jesse Prather
Chris Bovis
Eric Prill
Peter Zekert
Kent Prather
Bob Bramlage
Chuck Mathis
John Dunn
David Watson
Dan Halloran
Michael Wold-Steele
Denny Stripling
Frank Stone
Chris Albin
Ronald H. Davis
Johnny Humphreys
Jamie Blust
Jonathan Goodale
Brian Linn
Roy Lopshire
Brad Lewis
R. Britton Brown
Christopher Crisenbery
Keith Maloney
Dan Axtell
Mark Weber
Ron Jacobs
Bob Eichelberger
Lee Feineigle
George Scott
Jimmy Burke
Luis Rivera

Best Tm

1:47.090
1:48.527
1:48.609
1:49.019
1:49.748
1:50.063
1:50.148
1:50.728
1:51.478
1:51.952
1:52.015
1:52.016
1:52.462
1:53.304
1:53.548
1:53.692
1:54.395
1:54.417
1:54.840
1:55.127
1:55.190
1:56.507
1:57.153
1:57.574
1:59.077
2:03.894
2:06.066
2:08.594
2:12.930

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap

6
9
9
6
9
6
8
3
4
7
5
9
7
6

10
9
4
4

10
7
4
8
8
4

11
9
4
4
3
0
0
0

MAKE/MODEL

Mazda Miata
Honda CRX
Lotus Super 7
Nissan 200Sx
Mg A
Mazda Miata
Vw Rabbit
Srf Srf
Srf Srf
Srf Srf
Srf Srf
SRF
SRF
Vw (Gp) Golf
Mg B
Srf Srf
Mg Midget
Suzuki Swift Gti
Mg Midget 1275
Toyota Tercel
Nissan 1200
Nissan Sentra
Triumph Spitfire
Honda Crx
Srf Srf
Austin Healey Spri
Spec Racer Ford Sf
Mg Midget
Datsun 1600
Srf Srf
Nissan Sentra Se-R
Mazda Miata

Sorted on Best Lap time
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KVRG Last Chance National, HPT

Grp 2 FP GP HP GTL SRF

Provisional Grp 2 qualify session 1

Qualify

Heartland Park Topeka 07 conf 2.500 Miles

8/18/2007 08:30 AM
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